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Name

Eckstein Horst
Winterholler Michael
Graml Alexander
Ohst Peter

Seitz Anton

Reif Hans-Jurgen
Franz Harald
Auhuber Johannes
Gruner Hans
Beyer Norbert
Satzinger Gerhard
Pantechakis Nikolaos
Maschek Christopher
Bodis Michael
Meyer Hermann
Kndchel Karl-Heinz
Reulein Alfred
Schirkonyer Jorg
Winter Walter
Maxa Thomas
Runge Benjamin
Kiblbeck Martin
Bauer Bruno
Winterholler Melanie
Pdrsch Roland
Hilbich Matthias
Hess Andreas
Mdiller Lothar
Plntzner Gilnther
Héanle Andreas
Kdnig Alexander
Eisenstein Bernd
Iberl Norbert
Vieweger Klaus
Zweck Peter
Peschel Meinhard
Tandetzki Franz
Czerkus Dieter
Bauer Heiko
Singer Roland
Rossler Manfred

Klub

TSV Ochenbruck
TSV Ochenbruck
ASC Sengenthal
SV Postbauer
SKC Buchberg
Henger SV

TSV Ochenbruck
ASC Sengenthal
SKC Buchberg
GH/TSV Lauf
TSV Winkelhaid
Henger SV

ASC Sengenthal
GH/TSV Lauf
SKC Buchberg
GH/TSV Lauf
Henger SV

SG Hartmannshof
SV Postbauer

SG Hartmannshof
GH/TSV Lauf
TSV Winkelhaid
SKC Buchberg
TSV Ochenbruck
GH/TSV Lauf
Henger SV

TSV Ochenbruck
Henger SV

SV Postbauer

SV Unterferrieden
ASC Sengenthal
SG Hartmannshof
SKC Buchberg
TSV Winkelhaid
Blau Weil3 Allersberg
Blau Weil3 Allersberg
Blau Weil3 Allersberg
TSV Winkelhaid
SV Unterferrieden
SG Hartmannshof
SV Postbauer
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JG
07.1970
09.1995
05.1989
06.1944
07.1970
07.1960
06.1969
08.1983
10.1962
05.1960
05.1940
05.1981
02.1992
06.1992
04.1962
03.1958
04.1953
05.1979
10.1940
02.1971
01.1995
02.1964
03.1965
11.1991
04.1956
03.1965
08.1994
02.1946
09.1968
11.1970
02.1992
11.1979
12.1964
01.1957
10.1952
04.1961
08.1950
06.1952
09.1967
12.1972
08.1953

Sp Ausw Sp Heim Sp Gesamt

4 429,75
4 417,50
8 419,38
9 406,11
8 421,88
7 402,71
6 402,33
7 389,29
4 410,00
4 415,00
8 401,75
3 398,33
7 389,00
6 390,17
6 411,00
8 399,25
9 383,67
9 395,22
9 392,00
9 396,44
3 411,00
7 394,14
5 386,60
4 389,75
8 396,63
6 384,83
8 384,38
7 391,14
8 402,38
8 394,50
7 377,00
5 384,20
3 376,00
5 376,60
9 377,78
8 387,25
7 390,00
9 378,00
5 392,60
4 392,75
9 382,00

7 434,86 11
4 436,25 8
8 422,75 16
9 424,89 18
5 400,20 13
5 428,60 12
7 422,86 13
6 430,50 13
7 407,14 11
3396,33 7
8 406,75 16
8 404,63 11
9412,56 16
6 412,17 12
7 391,00 13
6 400,83 14
9 415,67 18
8 403,63 17
9401,11 18
9 395,33 18
3 380,00 6
4 397,25 11
6 401,00 11
4 397,00 8
6 388,50 14
7 399,86 13
6 403,67 14
5394,40 12
6 378,00 14
9 384,67 17
8 397,38 15
3 393,00 8
5388,60 8
5391,00 10
7 391,29 16
8 379,50 16
8 377,38 15
6 390,83 15
5 373,00 10
8 376,38 12
7 379,14 16

433,00
426,88
421,06
415,50
413,54
413,50
413,38
408,31
408,18
407,00
404,25
402,91
402,25
401,17
400,23
399,93
399,67
399,18
396,56
395,89
395,50
395,27
394,45
393,38
393,14
392,92
392,64
392,50
391,93
389,29
387,87
387,50
383,88
383,80
383,69
383,38
383,27
383,13
382,80
381,83
380,75


2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben
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Pl Name

42 Blol3 Gerd

43 Werner Alwin

44 Kohl Michael

45 Balzert Rudolf
46 Steiner Walter
47 Korner Bernd

48 Vogt Daniel

49 Pardess Wilhelm
weniger als 6 Spiele
50 Satzinger Uwe
51 D6rrmann Eugen
52 Weinmann Michael
53 Preil3el Andreas
54 Knochel Heiko
55 Rackl Norbert
56 Scholz Roland
57 Reichmann Peter
58 Helbich Albert
59 Ko6nig Marcus
60 Haas Andreas
61 Hausmann Otto
62 Alder Wolfgang
63 Graf Walter

64 Abraham Jurgen
65 Bogner Patrick
66 Gebel Patrick

67 Peisl Maximilian
68 Gohring Bernd
69 Rumler Andreas
70 Helbich Erich

71 Wo6hner Georg

72 Breinbauer Katharina

73 Probster Jochen
74 Haubner Willi
75 Spiegel Werner
76 Nehlich Robert
77 Bauer Uwe

78 Neumann Sven

Klub

SV Unterferrieden
Blau Weil3 Allersberg
SG Hartmannshof
TSV Winkelhaid
GH/TSV Lauf

SV Unterferrieden
TSV Ochenbruck

SV Unterferrieden

TSV Winkelhaid
ASC Sengenthal
Blau Weil3 Allersberg
SG Hartmannshof
GH/TSV Lauf

SKC Buchberg

SKC Buchberg

SV Postbauer
Henger SV

ASC Sengenthal

SV Unterferrieden
Blau Weil3 Allersberg
SV Postbauer

SG Hartmannshof
SV Unterferrieden
Blau Weil3 Allersberg
ASC Sengenthal
Blau Weil3 Allersberg
SV Unterferrieden
SG Hartmannshof
Henger SV

SV Unterferrieden
TSV Ochenbruck
Henger SV

SKC Buchberg

SKC Buchberg

TSV Winkelhaid

SV Unterferrieden
TSV Winkelhaid

JG Sp Ausw Sp Heim Sp Gesamt

04.1964 3 385,67 5 375,60 8 379,38
12.1971 9 375,78 9 380,89 18 378,33
02.1924 6 373,33 6 377,67 12 375,50
05.1940 3 367,67 4 367,75 7 367,71
08.1961 6 372,17 5 360,40 11 366,82
05.1942 5 372,20 9 360,78 14 364,86
12.1995 8 357,63 6 366,67 14 361,50
09.1958 6 336,67 5 353,00 11 344,09

02.1968 2 450,500 0,00
10.1963 1 421,00 2 440,50
11.19820 0,00 1 430,00
04.1946 0 0,00 1 425,00
06.1983 1 423,00 3 419,00
04.1966 2 418,50 3 420,33
01.1970 2 404,50 1 445,00
02.1962 1 446,00 2 404,00
04.1996 1 413,00 2 406,00
09.19940 0,00 1 408,00
08.1985 1 406,00 1 387,00
11.1936 1 374,00 1 404,00
07.19600 0,00 3 387,00
02.1963 1 386,000 0,00
06.1968 2 373,000 0,00
04.1992 1 386,00 1 359,00
01.19950 0,00 2 371,50
12.1996 1 364,000 0,00
11.1981 1 359,000 0,00
01.1978 2 342,00 1 385,00
03.19951 348,000 0,00
10.19400 0,00 1 346,00
03.1997 1 344,00 1 340,00
05.1988 2 339,500 0,00
06.1953 1 329,000 0,00
05.1953 2 326,500 0,00
08.1946 1 293,00 1 353,00
10.1984 1 318,000 0,00
11.1976 1 257,00 1 364,00

2 450,50
3 434,00
1 430,00
1 425,00
4 420,00
5 419,60
3 418,00
3 418,00
3 408,33
1 408,00
2 396,50
2 389,00
3 387,00
1 386,00
2 373,00
2 372,50
2 371,50
1 364,00
1 359,00
3 356,33
1 348,00
1 346,00
2 342,00
2 339,50
1 329,00
2 326,50
2 323,00
1 318,00
2 310,50
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Hervorheben

2. Internet 1
Hervorheben
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Hervorheben




